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Student/Graduate Achievement Disclosure

	COAMFTE Student Achievement Criteria Data for Texas Tech Master’s CMFT Program 
Accredited: May 1, 2019
Advertised Program Length*: FT: 2 Years

	Cohort Year Students Entered Program
	# of Students in Program
	Advertised Graduation Rate (%)
	Maximum Graduation Rate (%)*
	Job Placement Rate (%)**
	Licensure Rate (%)***

	
	FT
	
	FT
	
	FT
	
	FT
	
	FT
	

	2017-2018
	15
	
	80%
	
	93.3%
	
	100%
	
	92.86%
	

	2018-2019
	13
	
	92.3%
	
	100%
	
	100%
	
	84.62%
	

	2019-2020
	14
	
	85.71%
	
	100%
	
	100%
	
	92.86%
	

	2020-2021
	14
	
	71.42%
	
	85.71%
	
	100%
	
	83.33%
	

	2021-2022
	15
	
	93.33%
	
	93.33%
	
	100%
	
	100%
	

	2022-2023
	15
	
	93.33%
	
	93.33%
	
	100%
	
	92.86%
	

	2023-2024
	16
	
	100%
	
	100%
	
	100%
	
	87.50%
	

	2024-2025
	16
	
	IP
	
	IP
	
	IP
	
	IP
	

	2025-2026
	16
	
	IP
	
	IP
	
	IP
	
	IP
	



FT=Full‐time PT=Parttime
IP=In Process: Students from the cohort listed have yet to graduate from the cohort year listed.
Programs are only required to provide data on the past 7 years/cohort or since the program was initially accredited, whichever is shorter.

*	Graduation Rate is the program’s Advertised Length of Completion which is how long the program is designed to complete as written.
**	Job Placement Rate is the percentage of graduates from the cohort year that are employed utilizing skills learned in the COAMFTE accredited program.
***	Licensure rate is the percentage of graduates from the cohort year that have achieved ANY level of MFT licensure. 
For Master’s programs only, COAMFTE has established a benchmark of 70% licensure rate for each cohort. 
****       Licensure rates are reported one-year post graduation. 
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